
E s t i m a t e d  C o s t  f o r  H o u s e  R e p a i r  W o r k s

Ingredients
 2x2
2x4
5x2
4x3
Roof sheeet
Y poles
Y poles
Doors
Windows
Concrete Blocks
Sand
Cement
Cement Blocks
Constructor
Carpenter
Helper
Transport
Other expenses
 

A m o u n t  
L e n g t h  1 0 f t
L e n g t h  1 0 f t
L e n g t h  1 5 f t
L e n g t h  1 0 f t
L e n g t h  1 0 f t
H e i g h t  1 0 f t
H e i g h t  1 2 f t
6 x 3
2 x 3
1 4 x 7 x 4

0 1
0 1
0 1

Q u a n t i t y
1 8
2 2
0 2
0 4
1 8
0 6
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 1
0 1
2 0
5 0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
 

  Cost per 1
55x180
130x130
295x30
285x60
4650x18
4250x06
5100x03
8500x3
7500x3
20000
15000
2000x20
70
4000(per day)
4000(Per day)
3500(Per day)

  
T o t a l  E s t i m a t e d  C o s t

F u l l  c o s t  
9900

28600
8850

17100
83700

25500 
15300 
25500
22500
20000
15000
40000
35000

20000 
8000

24500 
20000 
15000 

4 3 4 4 5 0  

T h e  p r i c e s  m e n t i o n e d  a b o v e  h a v e  b e e n  p r o v i d e d  f o r  a  p e r i o d  o f        
a p p r o x i m a t e l y  1 5  d a y s ,  a n d  t h e  r e s p e c t i v e  i n s t i t u t i o n s  h a v e  i n f o r m e d
t h a t  t h e s e  p r i c e s  m a y  i n c r e a s e  o r  d e c r e a s e .

T h e  p r i c e s  o f  s o m e  m a t e r i a l s  h a v e  b e e n  e s t i m a t e d  /  r o u g h l y  q u o t e d .


