

Estimated Cost for House Repair Works

Ingredients	Amount	Quantity	Cost per 1	Full cost
2x2	Length 10ft	18	55x180	9900
2x4	Length 10ft	22	130x130	28600
5x2	Length 15ft	02	295x30	8850
4x3	Length 10ft	04	285x60	17100
Roof sheet	Length 10ft	18	4650x18	83700
Y poles	Height 10ft	06	4250x06	25500
Y poles	Height 12ft	03	5100x03	15300
Doors	6 x 3	03	8500x3	25500
Windows	2 x 3	03	7500x3	22500
Concrete Blocks	1 4 x 7 x 4	01	20000	20000
Sand		01	15000	15000
Cement		20	2000x20	40000
Cement Blocks		500	70	35000
Constructor	0 1	01	4000(per day)	20000
Carpenter	0 1	01	4000(Per day)	8000
Helper	0 1	01	3500(Per day)	24500
Transport				20000
Other expenses				15000
Total Estimated Cost				434450

The prices mentioned above have been provided for a period of approximately 15 days, and the respective institutions have informed that these prices may increase or decrease.

The prices of some materials have been estimated / roughly quoted.